◆ Extension of the successful R&S SMR
family by two models
– R&S SMR 50 (10 MHz to 50 GHz)
– R&S SMR60 (10 MHz to 60 GHz)
◆ CW generator with pulse modulation
and digital frequency sweep
◆ High output level
– R&S SMR 50 >0 dBm (50 GHz)

Dimensions (W × H × D) 426.7 mm × 131.4 mm × 450 mm
Weight <13.5 kg when fully equipped
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Microwave Signal Generator R&S SMR50 1134.9008.50
Microwave Signal Generator R&S SMR60 1134.9008.60
RF output, V connector 1.85 mm, female
Accessories supplied
Power cable, operating manual
Options
OCXO Reference Oscillator R&S SMR-B1 1104.5485.02
Frequency Resolution 0.1 Hz R&S SMR-B3 1104.5585.02
Ramp Sweep R&S SMR-B4 1104.5685.02
AM/FM/SCAN Modulator R&S SMR-B5 1104.3501.03
Frequency Extension
0.01 GHz to 1 GHz1)
1) Factory-fitted option.
R&S SMR-B11 1104.4250.60
Pulse Generator R&S SMR-B14 1104.3982.02
RF Attenuator 60 GHz1) R&S SMR-B18 1135.2907.02
Rear Connectors for AF R&S SMR-B21 1135.2407.02
Recommended extras
Service Kit R&S SMR-Z1 1103.9506.02
Interface Cable R&S SMR-Z3 1134.9772.02
19" Rack Adapter R&S ZZA-311 1096.3277.00